
“Just because I am a foster child,
doesn’t mean I’ll quit on school.”

-C.H., 18 years old



“I was 100 credits behind, but with my
counselor’s help, I was able to make

them up and graduate on time.”
-M.D., 17 years old



“If the people I’ve met while in foster
care like my teachers, counselors, and
social workers didn’t see my potential

and look past my label as a foster
child, I really don’t know where I would

be right now.”
-L.S., 17 years old




Los Angeles Unified School District
Student Health and Human Services


Student Support Programs

http://achieve.lausd.net/studentsupportprograms

Los Angeles Unified School District
Student Support Programs 

Dr. Denise A. Miranda, Director
 (213) 241-3840

SOCIAL MEDIA 
Facebook

https://www.facebook.com/LAUSDStudentSupportPrograms
Instagram

https://www.instagram.com/lausdssp/
Twitter

https://twitter.com/LAUSD_SSP

A-G DIPLOMA PROGRAM

Administrative Coordinator
Erin Campbell, MSW, M.Ed. | emc5498@lausd.net

Headquarters Administration
Nicole Mitchell, Coordinator A-G | nkm2268@lausd.net

Traci Williams, Coordinator SSS | traci.williams@lausd.net
Zarmenee Helwani, Specialist | zarmenee.helwani@lausd.net

North Region
Sylvia Corral, Coordinator | scorra2@lausd.net

VACANT, Specialist

East Region
Elizabeth Guzman, Coordinator | exg9516@lausd.net

Sandra Lopez, Specialist | sel6736@lausd.net
VACANT, Specialist

South Region
Kristal Green, Coordinator | kristal.green@lausd.net

Maxine Salcido, Specialist | maxine.salcido@lausd.net
Sandra Lopez, Specialist | sel6736@lausd.net

West Region
Tamara Robinson, Coordinator |tamara.robinson@lausd.net 

Rene Bell Harbour, Specialist |rene.bell@lausd.net

A-G DIPLOMA

PROGRAM
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The A-G Diploma Program will

reengage students who are not


on track to meeting the A-G

requirements for graduation by

working with all stakeholders to


implement interventions with

the vision of graduation and


college and career readiness for

all students. The A-G Diploma


Program provides; early

identification, intensive case

management, enrollment in


appropriate educational

programs and zone of support,


parent engagement, and

support for transitions.

A-G DIPLOMA PROGRAM

We are a specialized program within

LAUSD Student Support Programs




The purpose of the A-G

Diploma Project is to provide


comprehensive, evidence-

based child welfare and

attendance services and


supports in order to increase

A-G course passage and


graduation rates, promote

college and career readiness,

and achieve the goal of zero

dropouts in the Los Angeles


Unified School District.

DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE

Decrease dropout rates
Increase graduation rates
Improve student

attendance
Promote college and career

readiness
Increase A-G course

completion rates

GOALS

INTENSIVE 

TARGETED 
SUPPORT STRATEGIES

UNIVERSAL 
SUPPORT STRATEGIES

Middle School Targeted Population 
Tier III–8thGrade(2 or more fails)
Tier II –7thGrade(2 or more fails)

Tier II & Tier III Universal- 6th-8thGrade

High School Targeted Population 
Tier III –10th–12thGrade

(missing 5+ A-G Courses)
Tier II –10th–12thGrade

(missing 3-4 A-G Courses)
Tier II & Tier III Universal- 9th–12thGrade

STRATEGIC FRAMEWORK


